DRAWN: CHECK: APPRVD: DATE:

MRH SPA PJD 4/24/18
\/
! ‘ Acrobat™ W/QuikFit™ SIZE PACKAGE

NOTE: THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS THE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
PROPERTY OF McEiroy Manufacturing, Inc. THE DRAWING IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER, NOTES:

SUBMITED TO OUTSIDE PARTIES FOR EXAMINATION, OR USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY FOR THE PURPOSES OTHER
THANTHOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS FURNISHED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF McErey Monufacturing, Inc. 1. ONLY ITEMS SHOWN IN COLOR INCLUDED IN THIS PACKAGE

SHT No: REV No: PART No:
| | A2480300

1of4 A

CORE PACKAGE

CORE PACKAGE

CORE PACKAGE

¥ McELROY

May 9, 2024 10:42:50 PM CDT -1-



McElroy Manufacturing Parts List

Part Number: A2480303 Acrobat with QuikFit 560/630mm Size Package

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number A2480303 Component List

Item Component Description

1 2480405 Acrobat w/ QuikFit 560mm Outer Fixed Jaw
Assembly

2 2480406 Acrobat w/ QuikFit 630mm Outer Fixed Jaw
Assembly

3 2480505 Acrobat with QuikFit 560mm Inner Fixed Jaw
Assembly

4 2480506 Acrobat with QuikFit 630mm Inner Fixed Jaw
Assembly

5 2480605 Acrobat w/ QuikFit 560mm Inner Moveable
Jaw Assembly

6 2480606 Acrobat w/ QuikFit 630mm Inner Moveable
Jaw Assembly

7 2480705 Acrobat w/ QuikFit 560mm Outer Moveable
Jaw Assembly

8 2480706 Acrobat w/ QuikFit 630mm Outer Moveable
Jaw Assembly

9 2480905 Acrobat w/ QuikFit 560mm Guide Rod Support
Assembly

10 2480906 Acrobat w/ QuikFit 630mm Guide Rod Support
Assembly

11 2481201 Obsolete & Replaced by 2497601 (Effective to
9/14/20)

11 2497601 Acrobat 630mm Heater Assembly

12 2486905 Acrobat Facer 630mm Cover Side Blade
Holder Assembly

13 2486906 Acrobat Facer 630mm Body Side Blade
Holder Assembly

14 2493703 Acrobat 560/630mm Box Assembly

15 2495901 630mm Heater Bag Assembly

Quantity
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0

Unit
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA
EA

Price
2,423.00

2,516.00
2,423.00
2,516.00
2,423.00
2,516.00
2,423.00
2,516.00

0.00
1,526.00

0.00

6,899.00
3,812.00

3,812.00

3,812.00
2,717.00

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.

May 9, 2024 10:42:50 PM CDT -2-

¥ McELROY



https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=SA2480303
https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=SA2480303

