	DRAWN: CHECK: APPRVD: DATE: SHT No: REV No: PART No:
M MAEI DAV	MRH SPA PJD 4/24/18 1 of 4 A A2480300
M.MCELRU I	Acrobat™ W/QuikFit™ SIZE PACKAGE
NOTE: THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS THE C PROPERTY OF McElroy Manufacturing, Inc., THE DRAWING IS NOT TO BE RISUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE PARTIES FOR EXAMINATION, OR USED DIRECTLY OR INDIFFERENCE FOR WHICH IT WAS FURNISHED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION (CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER. RECITLY FOR THE PURPOSES OTHER NOF McEtroy Manufacturing, Inc. 1. ONLY ITEMS SHOWN IN COLOR INCLUDED IN THIS PACKAGE
	To CORE PACKAGE CORE PACKAGE



McElroy Manufacturing Parts List Part Number: A2480303 Acrobat with QuikFit 560/630mm Size Package

em	Component	Description	Quantity Unit	Price
	2480405	Acrobat w/ QuikFit 560mm Outer Fixed Jaw Assembly	1.0 EA	2,423.00
	2480406	Acrobat w/ QuikFit 630mm Outer Fixed Jaw Assembly	1.0 EA	2,516.00
	2480505	Acrobat with QuikFit 560mm Inner Fixed Jaw Assembly	1.0 EA	2,423.00
	2480506	Acrobat with QuikFit 630mm Inner Fixed Jaw Assembly	1.0 EA	2,516.00
	2480605	Acrobat w/ QuikFit 560mm Inner Moveable Jaw Assembly	1.0 EA	2,423.00
	2480606	Acrobat w/ QuikFit 630mm Inner Moveable Jaw Assembly	1.0 EA	2,516.00
	2480705	Acrobat w/ QuikFit 560mm Outer Moveable Jaw Assembly	1.0 EA	2,423.00
	2480706	Acrobat w/ QuikFit 630mm Outer Moveable Jaw Assembly	1.0 EA	2,516.00
	2480905	Acrobat w/ QuikFit 560mm Guide Rod Support Assembly	1.0 EA	0.00
0	2480906	Acrobat w/ QuikFit 630mm Guide Rod Support Assembly	1.0 EA	1,526.00
1	2481201	Obsolete & Replaced by 2497601 (Effective to 9/14/20)	1.0 EA	0.00
1	2497601	Acrobat 630mm Heater Assembly	1.0 EA	6,899.00
2	2486905	Acrobat Facer 630mm Cover Side Blade Holder Assembly	1.0 EA	3,812.00
3	2486906	Acrobat Facer 630mm Body Side Blade Holder Assembly	1.0 EA	3,812.00
4	2493703	Acrobat 560/630mm Box Assembly	1.0 EA	3,812.00
5	2495901	630mm Heater Bag Assembly	1.0 EA	2,717.00

